+86-400-666-4000 international@hanslaser.com
Home > Products > Wire-stripping Return
SP0201-CO2-30
Brief Description
Remove the insulating layer or enamel coat of the wires.
CategoriesWire-stripping
Contact Us
Features:
1. Imported CO2 30w AIR cooling laser generator.
2. Sealed upper and lower dual light path design.
3. Precise ball screw and linear guide.
4. The worktable is controlled by a multi-axis control system and its movement method and parameters can be visually programmed.
5. Various wire stripping products can be stored.
About Us Products Applications Service News Contact Language
 
Contact Us
javascript:history.go(-1)
javascript:;
Specification:
No. Machine model: SP0201-CO2-30/SP0402-CO2-30
1 Laser power: CO2:30W
2 Laser wavelength: 10.6 um
3 Cutting wire diameter: 0.1- 2mm
4 Cutting speed:
Depends on materials, max to
300mm/S
5 Lens adjustable range: ±8mm
6 Cutting process: Straight line, I-shaped
7 Max cutting speed: 300mm/s
8 Position system: Relay on fixture
9
Worktable position
accuracy:
≤± 0.05mm
10
Worktable repeated
position accuracy:
≤± 0.02mm
11 Control system： Multi-axis control system
12 Cutting area（X×Y）：
200mm×100mm (optional)
/400mm×200mm
13 Machine size 1350*630*500
Sample
Contact Us
Wire stripping sample
Wire stripping sample
Wire stripping sample
About Us
Introduction
Plants overview
Milestones
Global footprints
Customer brands
Products
Laser marking machines
Laser cutting machines
Laser welding machines
Automation
Plasma cheaning machine
CNC
Industrial robots
Applications
Electronic and semiconductor
Mechanical hardware
New energy
Packaging industry
Brittle Material Industry
Auto industry
Sheet metal
Service
Equipment installation
Product video
Sample test
Equipment after-sales
News
Press release
Annual Event
Contact Us
Han's Laser Technology Centre , Shennan
Ave No.9988,Nanshan District, Shenzhen,
Guangdong Province, China.
518057
+86-400-666-4000
Contact Us
Contact Us